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Watch the band website for any changes! 

 

www.smsdband.com  
 

Date Day Time Event Location 
Aug 14 Monday 4:30 to 8:00 p.m. Monday Night Rehearsal (Every Monday Night) Spartan Band Hall 

Aug 25 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Away (Calhoun) (Drumline Only) Port Lavaca 

Sept 1 Friday  7:30 p.m. Football Game Home (Bellville) Stafford 

Sept. 6 Wednesday 4:30 to 8:00 Wednesday Night Rehearsal (Monday Sept. 4 is Labor Day) Stafford 

Sept. 8 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Home (Sealy) – (Homecoming) Stafford 

Sept. 16  Saturday 6:00 p.m. Football Game Away (LCISD) / Band Not Attending  Rosenberg 

Sept. 22 Friday  7:00 p.m. Football Game Away (Needville) / Band Not attending  Needville 

Sept 29 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Home (Iowa Colony)  Stafford  

Oct. 6 Friday  3:30  No Friday Game / Run of Show after school and Load  Stafford 

Oct. 7 Saturday 7:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Clear Creek ISD / Challenger Columbia Stadium  Challenger Stadium 

Oct. 11,12, 13 Practice 7:00 – 10:00 a.m. Practice before UIL Contest  Stafford  

Oct. 13 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Away (Brazosport) / Band Not Attending  Brazosport  

Oct. 14 Saturday TBA UIL Marching Contest El Campo 

Oct. 20 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Home (Navasota)  Stafford  

Oct 21 Saturday  TBA Area Marching Contest  Calallen 

Oct. 27 Friday  7:00 p.m. Football Game Away (El Campo)  El Campo 

Oct. 30 – Nov. 3 Mon – Fri 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. Audition for Bands Stafford  

Nov. 3 Friday 7:00 p.m. Football Game Home (Bay City) - (Sr. Night) Stafford 

Nov 10 Friday TBA  ? Possible Playoff Game? TBA 

Nov 17 Friday  TBA  ? Possible Playoff Game? TBA 

Dec. 2 Saturday  TBA Volunteers needed for JH All Region Stafford 

Dec. 4 Monday 6:30 p.m. HS / MS Christmas Concert (All Students) Stafford Centre 

Dec. 9 Saturday TBA HS All Region Auditions (Select Students) Wharton 

Jan. 6 Saturday All Day  Area Tryouts (Select Students) Alice  

Jan. 19-20 Fri – Sat All Day  HS All Region Clinic and Concert (Select Students) Brazosport 

March 26-28 Wed - Fri TBA HS UIL Concert and Sight –Reading Contest Brazosport 

May 14 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. Spring Concert (All Students) Stafford Centre 

May 18 Saturday TBA HS / JH Solo & Ensemble Contest Stafford 
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